
Lip Wax

Bikini Wax

Back Wax

Butt Cheek Wax

Brazillian Wax

Featured in the May 2017 Edition of
Brava Magazine as well as several
spots on Madison Channel 57

10

35

35

20

50

25$25 per person, contains organic anti-aging ingredients.
Must be showered and exfoliated beforehand. Apply your
deoderant after to avoid it turning green. :) Looks very natural
and lasts a week or more. Takes about 20 minutes per person.
Wear your swimsuit with your desired tan lines, or we have disposables.

70Airbrush, liquid or powder mineral foundation application,
waterproof liners and mascara, long lasting and hypo-allergenic
brands include: Young Blood, sorme', Pure, and The Balm.

Waxing Services

Temporary Lashes Application

Eyebrow Wax
17

15

‘Brows & ’Lashes

Spray Tanning

Makeup Application

Book Online at rockabettyssalon.com

Vintage Setting

Gift Certificates Available

Modern Styles

1423 S. Park Street
Madison, WI 53715

(608) 721-1717

rockabettyssalon.com
rockabettyssalon@gmail.com



Shampoo, Cut & Style

Just Bangs / Beard Trim

5 Foils & A Cut 

Full Foil Highlights

Partial Foil Highlights

Mini Foil (7-10 Foils)

Color CorColor Correction

Ombré Hair Color

Color All Over

Color Retouch

Bleach Retouch

Deep Conditioning / Olaplex

Balayage

FFace Framing Balayage

Color Gloss / Overlay

Kenra Smooth Treatment

Basic Permanent (Shoulder-length & shorter)

Sprial Permanent (Price determined by length)

Shampoo & Blow Dry

5

60

105

75

45 & Up

100/hr - By Consultation Only

120 & Up120 & Up

65 & Up

52 & Up

65 & Up

25

120 & Up

55 & Up

58 & Up58 & Up

Starting at 150

Bride Updo / Formal Style / Bride Trial

Bridesmaid Updo / Formal Style

Half Updo/Part Up

Bobbed Hair or Shorter / Flower Girl / Mom’s Trial

Get It Strate

Wedding Day Extension Rental

Relaxer Touch-Up

Virgin Relaxer

Custom-Made 18” Clip-In Hair Extensions

80

75

70

60

35 & Up

50

70

90

250

65 & Up

85 & Up

30 & Up

Provides ease of styling for the high maintenance head of hair. Eliminates
99% of curl and frizz after first application. Creates instantly smooth and
soft hair with radiant shine. Maintains healthy looking hair without dryness
or severe damage. Provides long lasting results up to 60 shampoos,
including highlighted and gray hair. (May not be the answer for severely
bleached hair.) Allows for shampooing and coloring immediately after your
smoothing servismoothing service. This system is free of direct formaldehydes and
complies with all OSHA regulations. (A lot of systems contain
formaldehyde, so that's a fantastic feature to protect you and your
service provider too!)

Basic perm wrap, perm price does not include a haircut.

Rollers or irons used on dry hair to put your hair up in a formal style.

Rockabetty’s ‘Pamper Me!’ Package 73

Our packages includes: A Shampoo, Cut, Blow Dry,
Eyebrow Wax and Spa Shellac Manicure.

Classic Manicure

Classic Pedicure

Full Set of Gel Nails

Shellac Manicure

Shellac Manicure & Classic Pedicure

Shellac Manicure Plus Removal

Shellac Shellac Pedicure

Shellac Removal

Avry Nourishing Hand Treatment

Spa Manicure

Express Pedicare

Goddess Spa Pedicure

30

35

55

30 & Up

65

37

5050

5

10

35

25

45

Includes cuticle care, file, scrub, and massage with lotion. 

45 minute pedicure includes file, scrub, lotion, massage, and polish. 

Gel and polish hybrid cured with UV that lasts up to 2 weeks. 

Avry Nourishing gloves treatments. Great for dry winter hands.
Warm and cozy too.

Includes cuticle care, file, scrub, massage, and Avry Nourishing 
gloves treatments.

30-minute express pedicure includes a soak, file, exfoliant,
and mosturizers. No massage.

Pamper those piggies. This is truly the Cadillac of pedicures.
I use a vanilla brown sugar scrub, a minty leg mask,
and of course, a foot massage.

1 hour includes soak, scrub, callus softening, and removal, cuticle
work, and shellac. Shellac on toes last 6-8 weeks or even more.
No need to take your wet toes out into the cold. Be dry and done
instantly, and put those shoes right back on if you want. 

*does not include french or removal of previous shellac.

Perfect for a wedding, or an elegant night on the town. 

Trionics demi smoothing treatment- lasts up to 10
shampoos, no harsh chemicals

Contract required. Available with the additional charge of an updo. 

Growing out your hair? Want full, sexy tresses today, and your
regular hair tomorrow? These can be easily put in and taken
out by you. Made with 100% human hair, curl it, or straighten it.
During the appointment we will select the color you would like
your extensions to be. They will be ready for you either later
that day, or the next day. Use these again and again.

Spiral perm wrap, perm price does not include a haircut.

Just need a simple blow dry style?

22-27      27-45          17-20
For Him    For Her    For Children

Hair Services Nail Services
Book Your Appointment
Online at

rockabettyssalon.com


