Waxing Services

Lip Wax	10
Bikini Wax	35
Back Wax	35
Butt Cheek Wax	20
Brazillian Wax	50

Brows & Lashes

Temporary Lashes Application 17
Evebrow Wax 15

Spray Tanning

\$25 per person, contains organic anti-aging ingredients.

Must be showered and exfoliated beforehand. Apply your deoderant after to avoid it turning green. :) Looks very natural and lasts a week or more. Takes about 20 minutes per person.

Wear your swimsuit with your desired tan lines, or we have disposables.

Makeup Application

Airbrush, liquid or powder mineral foundation application, waterproof liners and mascara, long lasting and hypo-allergenic brands include: Young Blood, sorme', Pure, and The Balm.

Gift Certificates Available

Vintage Setting Modern Styles

Rockabellys Falm & Tpa

Featured in the May 2017 Edition of Brava Magazine as well as several spots on Madison Channel 57

1423 S. Park Street Madison, WI 53715

Rockabelly's Ealon & Spa

rockabettyssalon.com rockabettyssalon@gmail.com

(608) 721-1717

Book Online at rockabettyssalon.com

Hair Services

	For Him	For Her	For Children
Shampoo, Cut & Style	22-27	27-45	17-20
Just Bangs / Beard Trim			5
5 Foils & A Cut			60
Full Foil Highlights			105
Partial Foil Highlights			75
Mini Foil (7-10 Foils)			45 & Up
Color Correction	100/hr - By Consultation Only		
Ombré Hair Color			120 & Up
Color All Over			65 & Up
Color Retouch			52 & Up
Bleach Retouch			65 & Up
Deep Conditioning / Olaplex			25
Balayage			120 & Up
Face Framing Balayage			55 & Up
Color Gloss / Overlay			58 & Up
Kenra Smooth Treatment		Starti	ng at 150

Provides ease of styling for the high maintenance head of hair. Eliminates 99% of curl and frizz after first application. Creates instantly smooth and soft hair with radiant shine. Maintains healthy looking hair without dryness or severe damage. Provides long lasting results up to 60 shampoos, including highlighted and gray hair. (May not be the answer for severely bleached hair.) Allows for shampooing and coloring immediately after your smoothing service. This system is free of direct formaldehydes and complies with all OSHA regulations. (A lot of systems contain formaldehyde, so that's a fantastic feature to protect you and your service provider tool)

65 & Up
85 & Up

Shampoo & Blow Dry 30 & Up

Just need a simple blow dry style?

Book Your Appointment Online at rockabettyssalon.com

Bride Updo / Formal Style / Bride Trial Rollers or irons used on dry hair to put your hair up in a forma	80 al style.
Bridesmaid Updo / Formal Style	75
Perfect for a wedding, or an elegant night on the town.	
Half Updo/Part Up	70
Bobbed Hair or Shorter / Flower Girl / Mom's Trial	60
Get It Strate 3 Trionics demi smoothing treatment- lasts up to 10 shampoos, no harsh chemicals	5 & Up
Wedding Day Extension Rental Contract required. Available with the additional charge of an u	50 pdo.
Relaxer Touch-Up	70
Virgin Relaxer	90
Custom-Made 18" Clip-In Hair Extensions Growing out your hair? Want full, sexy tresses today, and your regular hair tomorrow? These can be easily put in and taken out by you. Made with 100% human hair, curl it, or straighten During the appointment we will select the color you would like your extensions to be. They will be ready for you either later that day, or the past day. Here here again and again.	it.

Rockabetty's 'Pamper Me!' Package

Our packages includes: A Shampoo, Cut, Blow Dry, Evebrow Wax and Spa Shellac Manicure.

73

Nail Services

Classic Manicure	30
Includes cuticle care, file, scrub, and massage with lotion.	
Classic Pedicure	35
45 minute pedicure includes file, scrub, lotion, massage, and poli	sh.
Full Set of Gel Nails	55
Shellac Manicure 30	& Up
Gel and polish hybrid cured with UV that lasts up to 2 weeks.	
Shellac Manicure & Classic Pedicure	65
Shellac Manicure Plus Removal	37
Shellac Pedicure	50
1 hour includes soak, scrub, callus softening, and removal, cuticl work, and shellac. Shellac on toes last 6-8 weeks or even more.	e
No need to take your wet toes out into the cold. Be dry and done	
instantly, and put those shoes right back on if you want.	
*does not include french or removal of previous shellac.	
Shellac Removal	5
Avry Nourishing Hand Treatment	10
Avry Nourishing gloves treatments. Great for dry winter hands. Warm and cozy too.	
Spa Manicure	35
Includes cuticle care, file, scrub, massage, and Avry Nourishing gloves treatments.	
Express Pedicare	25
30-minute express pedicure includes a soak, file, exfoliant, and mosturizers. No massage.	
Goddess Spa Pedicure	45
Pamper those piggies. This is truly the Cadillac of pedicures.	
Luce a vanilla brown cugar cerub, a minty leg mack	

and of course, a foot massage.